


Lewis-Clark State College Alumni Association

2002-2003
Office Held

President
Vice President
Treasurer
Member

Faculty Representatiave

Member
Executive Director
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Name

Barbara Bowen
Lovetta Eisele
Dean Froehlich
Dene Thomas
Victor Kriss
Tate Smith
Linda Cardwell
Niki Breazeal
S00 Lee Bruce
Kevin Casey
Richard Jacksha
Barney Metz
Bob Thorson
Carol Wise

Address

601 Burrell Drive
1303 8th Avenue
500 8th Avenue

500 8th Avenue

500 8th Avenue
1310 Hemlock Avenue
500 8th Avenue

311 21st Avenue
508 4th Street #8
PO Box 116

2125 9th Avenue
1621 Vineyard D rive
310 5th Street

806 Bryden Avenue

City

Lewiston
Lewiston
Lewiston
Lewiston
Lewiston
Lewiston
Lewiston
Lewiston
Lewiston
Colton

Lewiston
Lewiston
Lewiston
Lewiston

E

83501
83501
83501
83501
83501
83501
83501
83501
83501
99113
83501
83501
83501
83501



